
2019 Australian Junior Track
National Championships

Date: 28-31 March Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Thursday, March 28 2019 8:15:24pm
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Event 33b: JM17 3000m Team Pursuit  Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. VIC 3:21.154
83 Tarun COOK (VIC)
84 Jackson HADDEN (VIC)
88 Campbell MCEWEN (VIC)
87 Max LEINER (VIC)

Lap 1 20.646 20.646 (1)
Lap 2 15.497 36.143 (1)
Lap 3 15.631 51.775 (1)
Lap 4 16.321 1:08.096 (1)
Lap 5 16.882 1:24.978 (1)
Lap 6 16.594 1:41.572 (1)
Lap 7 16.092 1:57.665 (1)
Lap 8 16.132 2:13.797 (1)
Lap 9 16.911 2:30.709 (1)

Lap 10 17.010 2:47.719 (1)
Lap 11 17.042 3:04.761 (1)
Lap 12 16.392 3:21.154 (1)

2. NSW 3:27.351 +6.19
17 Dylan EATHER (NSW)
15 Daniel BARBER (NSW)
21 Luke TUCKWELL (NSW)
16 Ryan BRITTEN (NSW)

Lap 1 20.912 20.912 (2)
Lap 2 15.941 36.854 (2)
Lap 3 16.533 53.387 (2)
Lap 4 16.813 1:10.200 (2)
Lap 5 16.462 1:26.663 (2)
Lap 6 17.262 1:43.925 (2)
Lap 7 16.970 2:00.895 (2)
Lap 8 16.919 2:17.815 (2)
Lap 9 16.906 2:34.722 (2)

Lap 10 17.037 2:51.759 (2)
Lap 11 17.844 3:09.604 (2)
Lap 12 17.746 3:27.351 (2)


